
SSWP2018 Schedule (Tentative)
December 26, 2017
Extracurricular

Activities

16:00‐

10-Jan Wed

11-Jan Thu

14:15-14:45
Neighboring
Town
Orienteering
How-To
@Sakura

12-Jan Fri

13-Jan Sat

14-Jan Sun

15-Jan Mon

16-Jan Tue Fitness Session
(-17:30)

17-Jan Wed

18-Jan Thu

20-Jan Sat

21-Jan Sun

22-Jan Mon

23-Jan Tue Fitness Session
(-17:30)

24-Jan Wed

25-Jan Thu

26-Jan Fri Calligraphy
(16:00-18:00)

27-Jan Sat

28-Jan Sun

Tea Ceremony (Group C)

Flower Arrangement (Group D)

30-Jan Tue Fitness Session
(-17:30)

31-Jan Wed

1-Feb Thu

2-Feb Fri Calligraphy
(16:00-18:00)

3-Feb Sat

4-Feb Sun

5-Feb Mon

6-Feb Tue Fitness Session
(-17:30)

7-Feb Wed

8-Feb Thu

○ A Certificate of Completion will be issued to those who maintain a participation rate of 80% or higher and complete all assignments.
○ Participation to the following events is up to individual students:  

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Written by Morimitsu

Compulsory Classes Participation Required

8:30-10:00 10:10-11:40 11:40-12:40
Lunch

12:40-14:10 14:20-15:50

10:15- General Orientation @Sakura Hall　　　　　11:00-12:00  Campus Tour
12:00-13:00 Welcome Lunch @AGORA Global
13:00-13:30 Program Orientation @Research & Lecture Bldg 217
13:30-14:15  Computor Orientation @Research & Lecture Bldg 217

14:45-15:30　Administration and
              Registration @Sakura Hall
15:30-16:30  Home Visit Orientation
@Sakura Hall

Accommodation Check-In (10:00-18:00)

Neighboring Town Orienteering

JLC= Japanese Languege Center, R&L Bldg.= Research and Lecture Building

Study Tour Orientation
@ R&L Bldg 323

Japanese Class Japanese Class Haiku @Sakura Hall

Weekend

Weekend (Home Visit 1)

Japanese Class Japanese Class Life Safety Learning Center Visit

Japanese Class Japanese Class Tutorial

19-Jan Fri Japanese Class Japanese Class

Flower Arrangement
(Group A)

Interacting Class with
TUFS Students

1@Research & Lecture

Interacting Class with
TUFS Students

2@Research & Lecture
ePortfolio@ R&L Bldg 323

Tea Ceremony (Group A) Calligraphy
(16:00-18:00)Tea Ceremony (Group B) Flower Arrangement

(Group B)

Overnight Study Tour to Nikko

Japanese Class Japanese Class Kimono Try-on　1

Japanese Class Japanese Class
Tutorial/

Business Workshop @
JLC103

Japanese Class Japanese Class ePortfolio@ R&L Bldg 323

Japanese Class Japanese Class Kabuki @JLC103/ History of Japan @JLC213

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class

Weekend / Event Organized by TUFS Students

Weekend (Home Visit 2)

29-Jan Mon Japanese Class Elementary School Visit (10:10-13:00)
Flower Arrangement (Group C)

 Tea Ceremony (Group D)

Japanese Class Japanese Class Tutorial

Japanese Class Japanese Class ePortfolio@ R&L Bldg 323 Kimono Try-on　2

Kimono Try-on　3

Fitness Session (Sub Arena, 2F, Gymnasium)  ・Calligraphy (TUFS International Student Support Association, 1F, TUFS International Residence No. 2) ・Flower
Arrangement (Community Hall, 1F, TUFS International Residence No. 2)  ・Tea Ceremony (Japanese-Culture Room, 1F, TUFS International Residence No. 1) ・
Kimono Try-on (Community Hall, 1F, TUFS International Residence No. 2) ・Home Visit ・Event Organized by TUFS Japanese Students

Final Presentation @Sakura Hall

10:10-10:40 Closing Ceremony  @Sakura Hall
10:45-11:45  Farewell Party @AGORA Global

Accommodation Check-Out (by 15:00)

Weekend

Weekend

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class Japanese Class

Japanese Class Japanese Class

Survey＠L&R
Bldg. 217


	SSWP2018 英　（コマ数無）

